Certificate in Implementing Digital Operational
Compliance
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Timetable

Wednesday 30th Oct 6pm-10pm
Introduction to Digital Operational Regulatory Requirements (DORA)

Wednesday 6th Nov 6pm-10pm

Risk Management and Business Impact Assessments

Wednesday 13th Nov 6pm-10pm

Asset Management (Prioritisation)

Wednesday 20th Nov6pm-10pm

Risk Management Strategies for Operational Resilience (01)

Wednesday 27th Nov 6pm-10pm

Risk Management Strategies for Operational Resilience (02)

Wednesday 4th Dec 6pm-10pm

Vendor Evaluation and Outsourcing Risk Management (01)

Wednesday 11th Dec 6pm-10pm

Vendor Evaluation and Outsourcing Risk Management (02)

Wednesday 18th Dec 6pm-10pm
Monitoring & Metrics (IS0 9001)

Wednesday 15th Jan 6pm-10pm

Restoring Legacy Environments

Wednesday 22nd Jan 6pm-10pm

Emerging Trends in Operational Risk Management

Wednesday 29th Jan 6pm-10pm

Implementing and Managing Comprehensive Resilience Programs (01)

Wednesday 5th Feb 6pm-10pm

Implementing and Managing Comprehensive Resilience Programs (02)

Wednesday 12th Feb 6pm-10pm

Review and Preparation for Certification Exam

Wednesday 19th Feb 6pm-10pm AM L

Final Exam Intelligence ]]])
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